2023 Region lll Contest

Final Overall Results

10/16/23 - 10/21/23

Hosted by Western Michigan University
KBTL

Corrected 01/13/24 after NIFA Council vote due to omitted Short-Field Landing Event result.
This also affected the Flight Events results and SAFECON Championship results.



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Nathan Gute

Naman Mody

Ethan Ross

Caleb
Seymour

Jeff McCabe

Nathan
Merrill

Jackson
Scolnick

Nicholas
Clayton

Christopher
Ford

Dianna
Sprague

Linus
Vazquez

Lorance
Morrison

Parker
Engelbert

Benjamin
Dodge

Michael Crist

1314

1321

1223

1426

1424

1315

1215

1216

1112

1113

1429

1023

1016

1019

1115

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Western
Michigan

University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University

Score

60.00

55.00

54.00

54.00

51.00

46.00

46.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

39.00

36.00

Elapsed
Time

0:14:53

0:13:53

0:14:46

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:01

0:14:55

0:14:32

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:14:25

0:14:03

0:15:00

0:15:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

1 Contestant Evan Hoyle

2 Contestant Frederick
Stamper

3 Contestant Nathan Gute

4 Contestant Jackson
Scolnick

5 Contestant Miles
Aronovitz

6 Contestant Brendan
Kracht

7 Contestant Cayden
Smith

8 Contestant Nathan
Merrill

9 Contestant Ethan Ross

10 Contestant Angelo
molina

11 Contestant Matthew
Foote

12 Contestant Alex Lorenz

1311

1427

1314

1215

1225

1022

1026

1315

1223

1317

1218

1121

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Bowling
Green State
University

Bowling
Green State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Correct
(Entire test
incl. fill-ins)

176.00

157.00

156.00

147.00

128.00

122.00

117.00

110.00

106.00

104.00

104.00

86.00

Correct Fill
In Answers

29.00

23.00

30.00

18.00

16.00

11.00

13.00

18.00

3.00

17.00

10.00

4.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00



Rank Contestants

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Samuel
Maxwell

Gavin
Barzan

Christopher
Balo

George
Ludwiczak

Benjamin

Dodge

Mark Mestre

Cole Pfaff

Aden
Johnson

Ryan
VanOrder

LeAnne
Hawk

Reece
Wetherton

Alex
Birkhold

Peter
Schnettler

1423

1414

1316

1422

1019

1217

1114

1020

1119

1419

1123

1017

1120

Team

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Bowling
Green State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Bowling
Green State
University

Ohio
University

Kent State
University

Ohio
University

Bowling
Green State
University

Ohio
University

Correct
(Entire test
incl. fill-ins)
84.00

81.00

80.00

76.00

75.00

74.00

72.00

72.00

61.00

57.00

57.00

53.00

50.00

Correct Fill

In Answers

7.00

7.00

9.00

2.00

2.00

6.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

2.00

5.00

0.00

Tie

Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Competition Safety Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Kent State University 1.00 0.00 0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Isabelle Wilson
Karsten
Kotchenruther

Andrew

Maciejewski

Joe Waxman

Lucas Foster

Nicholas Clayton

Grant Germann

Walter Jimenez

Nancy Hohlbein

Zachary Beltz

Takashi Kunu

Crystal Obara

Owen Zahradka

Reece Wetherton
Nicklas Haven
Cole Pfaff

Loren Swisher

1220

1324

1322

1224

1326

1216

1222

1213

1325

1415

1412

1024

1028

1123

1116

1114

1428

Team

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University

Kent State
University

Correct

34.00

33.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

Elapsed

Time

0:52:08

0:55:54

0:58:25

0:57:46

0:58:22

0:56:20

0:58:37

0:57:15

0:58:07

0:58:24

0:59:20

0:57:09

0:57:19

0:59:50
0:52:39
0:57:03

0:57:59

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00



Rank Contestants

18 Contestant Libby Vale 1027
19 Contestant Lucy Altwies 1430
20 Contestant Lorance Morrison 1023

21 Contestant Alex Birkhold 1017

22 Contestant Peter Schnettler 1120

23 Contestant Shaun Mirr 1323
24 Contestant Gavin Barzan 1414
25 Contestant Jenna Baglio 1118

Flight Events Championship

Team

Bowling Green
State University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Ohio University

Rank Team

1 Western Michigan University

2 Kent State University

3 The Ohio State University

4 Bowling Green State University
5 Ohio University

Ground Events Championship

Rank Team

1 Western Michigan University

2 The Ohio State University

3 Kent State University

4 Bowling Green State University

5 Ohio University

Correct

18.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

0.00

Elapsed

Time

0:58:15

0:55:00

0:57:29

0:55:47

0:50:53

0:57:20

0:58:55

0:00:00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points

137.00

115.00

76.00

44.00

13.00

Points

123.00

82.00

49.00

12.00

9.00

Judges

Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Evan Hoyle

Cole Hebbard
Jeff McCabe
Matthew Foote

Karsten
Kotchenruther

Daniel Souppa

Daniel Aurand

Cayden Smith

Noah Pattan
Cole Pfaff
Alex Lorenz

Evan Piatak

Joe Waxman
Joyce Robinson

Lorance Morrison

1311

1420

1424

1218

1324

1319

1431

1026

1219

1114

1121

1025

1224

1122

1023

Team

Western Michigan
University

Kent State University
Kent State University
The Ohio State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Kent State University

Bowling Green State
University

The Ohio State University
Ohio University
Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

The Ohio State University
Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

Score

4,483.00

5,570.00

6,530.00

6,552.00

6,562.00

6,589.00

6,999.00

7,290.00

7,480.00

8,484.00

8,5685.00

8,922.00

9,334.00

10,704.00

11,657.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

15.00

14.00
13.00
12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00

1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster
Pilot

2 Dropmaster
Pilot

3 Dropmaster
Pilot

4 Dropmaster
Pilot

5 Dropmaster
Pilot

6 Dropmaster
Pilot

7 Dropmaster
Pilot

8 Dropmaster
Pilot

9 Dropmaster
Pilot

10 Dropmaster
Pilot

George Bernard
Nicholas Clayton
Connor Daniel
Jeff McCabe

Daniel Souppa

Evan Hoyle

Joe Waxman
Noah Pattan
Grant Germann
Matthew Foote
Lucy Altwies
Cole Hebbard

Alaina Dawson

Benjamin Dodge

Collin Bogue

Aden Johnson

Nicklas Haven
Christopher Ford
Zachary Beltz

Nicholas Krentz

1227

1216

1417

1424

1319

1311

1224

1219

1222

1218

1430

1420

1018

1019

1013

1020

1116

112

1415

1421

Team

The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University
Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Score

83.20

100.80

112.70

117.30

139.30

140.70

152.70

167.90

174.90

179.40

NC
Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

Judges
Points

25.00
0.00
24.00
0.00

23.00

0.00

22.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

17.00
0.00
16.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Karsten

Kotchenruther

Nathan Gute

Libby Vale

Parker Engelbert

Nathan Gute

Daniel Souppa

Gerald Lucas

Angelo molina

Walter Jimenez
Zachary Hahn
Frederick Stamper
Madeline Goussios

Cayden Smith

Alaina Dawson

Sophia Mouser
Dianna Sprague
Gavin Barzan
Samuel Maxwell

Naman Mody

Evan Hoyle

1324

1314

1027

1016

1314

1319

1318

1317

1213

1212

1427

1418

1026

1018

117

1113

1414

1423

1321

1311

Team

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Kent State University
Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Score

181.10

212.60

240.20

267.20

274.80

305.50

432.00

494.40

505.50

525.20

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00
0.00
7.00
0.00

6.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

21 Dropmaster
Pilot

22 Dropmaster
Pilot

Dropmaster

Pilot

Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Jenna Baglio
Cole Pfaff

Peter Schnettler
Cole Pfaff

Lily Case

Cori King

Ethan Ross
Jackson Scolnick
Joyce Robinson

Alex Lorenz

Outstanding Team Member

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

LeAnne Hawk

Karsten
Kotchenruther

Joyce Robinson
Matthew Foote

Benjamin Dodge

1419

1324

1122

1218

1019

Team Score
1118  Ohio University 687.70
1114 Ohio University
1120  Ohio University 697.20
1114 Ohio University
1015 Bowling Green State DQ
University
1021 Bowling Green State
University
1223 The Ohio State University DQ
1215 The Ohio State University
1122  Ohio University DQ
1121 Ohio University
Team
Team Number
Kent State University 0.00
Western Michigan 0.00
University
Ohio University 0.00
The Ohio State University 0.00
Bowling Green State 0.00

University

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Cole Hebbard

Evan Hoyle

Nathan Gute

Jeff McCabe

Benjamin Dodge

Angelo molina

Owen Zahradka

Christopher Ford
Madeline Goussios
Karsten
Kotchenruther
Aden Johnson

Cori King

George Ludwiczak

Matthew Foote

Cole Pfaff

Jackson Scolnick

Lorance Morrison

Daniel Souppa

Caleb Seymour

1420

1311

1314

1424

1019

1317

1028

1112

1418

1324

1020

1021

1422

1218

1114

1215

1023

1319

1426

Team
Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Kent State University

Bowling Green State
University

Western Michigan
University

Bowling Green State
University

Ohio University
Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Kent State University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

The Ohio State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Western Michigan
University

Kent State University

Score

12.00

17.00

24.00

52.00

68.00

80.00

94.00

100.00

103.00

115.00

118.00

121.00

122.00

170.00

195.00

210.00

305.00

350.00

407.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00
17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00



Rank Contestants

20

21

22

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Isabelle Wilson 1220
Noah Pattan 1219
Michael Crist 1115
Dianna Sprague 1113
Alex Lorenz 1121

Nicholas Clayton 1216

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

Team

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan University

Kent State University

The Ohio State University

Bowling Green State University

Ohio University

Score

600.00

695.00

850.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points

260.00

164.00

158.00

56.00

22.00

Judges
Points

6.00

5.00

4.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot
2 Pilot
3 Pilot
4 Pilot
5 Pilot
5 Pilot
7 Pilot
8 Pilot
8 Pilot
10 Pilot
11 Pilot
11 Pilot
13 Pilot
14 Pilot
15 Pilot
16 Pilot
17 Pilot
18 Pilot
19 Pilot

George Ludwiczak

Daniel Souppa

Matthew Foote

Jeff McCabe

Evan Hoyle

Aden Johnson

Cole Hebbard
Michael Crist

Nicholas Clayton

Benjamin Dodge

Jackson Scolnick

Alex Lorenz
Cole Pfaff

Owen Zahradka

Christopher Ford

Angelo molina

Nathan Gute

Noah Pattan

Karsten
Kotchenruther

1422

1319

1218

1424

1311

1020

1420

1115

1216

1019

1215

1121

1114

1028

1112

1317

1314

1219

1324

Team
Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Bowling Green State
University

Kent State University
Ohio University

The Ohio State
University

Bowling Green State
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University
Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

Score

25.00

38.00

47.00

52.00

54.00

54.00

63.00

65.00

65.00

82.00

83.00

83.00

89.00

97.00

98.00

115.00

120.00

130.00

133.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

11.00

11.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

20.50

20.50

19.00
17.50

17.50

16.00

14.50

14.50
13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00



Rank Contestants

20

21

22

23

24

24

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Zachary Hahn

Nicklas Haven

Lorance Morrison

Cori King

Madeline Goussios

Samuel Maxwell

1212

1116

1023

1021

1418

1423

Team

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Kent State University

Kent State University

Score

134.00

145.00

170.00

187.00

800.00

800.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

1.50

1.50



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Naman Mody

Daniel Souppa

Ryan Plaskoff

Dylan Van Holton

Christopher Ford

Markus

Vanderzwaag

Zachary Hahn

Madeline

Goussios

Noah Pattan

Caleb Seymour

Gavin Chu

Nicholas Krentz

Andrew McKinley

George Bernard

Dianna Sprague

Alaina Dawson

Gerald Lucas

1321

1319

1214

1327

1112

1320

1212

1418

1219

1426

1416

1421

1425

1227

1113

1018

1318

Team

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Western Michigan
University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

Bowling Green
State University

Western Michigan
University

Correct

31.00

28.00

27.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

Elapsed

Time

1:09:36

1:05:55

1:08:37

1:05:02

1:06:00

1:09:46

1:09:29

1:04:20

1:07:34

1:01:09

1:06:40

1:07:29

1:09:08

1:09:23

1:03:57

1:05:18

1:05:28

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00



Rank Contestants

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Fengning Liu

Sophia Mouser

Libby Vale

Cori King

Cole Pfaff
Michael Crist

Collin Bogue

Lily Case

1226

1117

1027

1021

1114

1115

1013

1015

Team

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University
Ohio University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Correct

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

12.00

11.00

9.00

Elapsed
Time

1:07:20

1:03:04

1:06:40

1:07:10

1:05:05
1:05:02

1:01:06

1:01:19

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00
3.00

2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

11

12

Evan Hoyle

Daniel
Souppa

Cole
Hebbard

Jeff
McCabe

Angelo
molina

Matthew
Foote

Nathan
Gute

George
Ludwiczak

Zachary
Hahn

Isabelle
Wilson

Benjamin
Dodge

Aden
Johnson

1311

1319

1420

1424

1317

1218

1314

1422

1212

1220

1019

1020

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Bowling Green
State
University

Bowling Green
State
University

Total
Points

55.00

51.00

45.00

42.00

29.00

29.00

26.00

20.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

11.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

Second Tie Break
(Aircraft
Recognition)

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

11

12

13

13

15

15

17

18

18

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

Contestant

Evan Hoyle

Daniel Souppa
Cole Hebbard

Jeff McCabe
Nathan Gute
Angelo molina
Matthew Foote
Isabelle Wilson
George Ludwiczak

Naman Mody

Karsten Kotchenruther

Zachary Hahn
Benjamin Dodge
Joe Waxman
Christopher Ford
Nicholas Clayton
Owen Zahradka
Aden Johnson
Jackson Scolnick
Caleb Seymour
Ethan Ross
George Bernard
Takashi Kunu
Grant Germann
Connor Daniel

Frederick Stamper

1311

1319

1420

1424

1314

1317

1218

1220

1422

1321

1324

1212

1019

1224

1112

1216

1028

1020

1215

1426

1223

1227

1412

1222

1417

1427

Team

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
Kent State University

Kent State University
Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University
Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University

The Ohio State University

Bowling Green State University

The Ohio State University
Ohio University

The Ohio State University

Bowling Green State University

Bowling Green State University

The Ohio State University
Kent State University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Points

65.00

59.00

45.00

42.00

34.00

30.00

29.00

24.00

20.00

19.00

17.00

16.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00



Rank

27

27

27

30

30

30

33

33

35

35

35

35

39

39

39

42

42

44

44

44

47

47

47

50

50

50

50

Contestant
Nathan Merrill
Andrew Maciejewski
Ryan Plaskoff
Dylan Van Holton
Madeline Goussios
Cayden Smith
Lucas Foster

Miles Aronovitz
Markus Vanderzwaag
Michael Crist
Brendan Kracht
Lucy Altwies
Alaina Dawson
Daniel Aurand
Noah Pattan

Collin Bogue
Walter Jimenez
Nancy Hohlbein
Zachary Beltz
Nicklas Haven
Dianna Sprague
Cole Pfaff

Linus Vazquez
Alex Lorenz

Cori King

Lily Case

Alex Birkhold

1315

1322

1214

1327

1418

1026

1326

1225

1320

1115

1022

1430

1018

1431

1219

1013

1213

1325

1415

1116

1113

1114

1429

1121

1021

1015

1017

Team

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
Western Michigan University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State University
Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
Western Michigan University
Ohio University

Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
The Ohio State University
Western Michigan University
Kent State University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Kent State University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University

Bowling Green State University

Points

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Contestant
Loren Swisher
Reece Wetherton
Peter Schnettler
Shaun Mirr
Gavin Barzan
Samuel Maxwell
Jenna Baglio
Nicholas Krentz
Joyce Robinson
Crystal Obara
Gavin Chu
Andrew McKinley
Evan Piatak
Sophia Mouser
Parker Engelbert
Fengning Liu
LeAnne Hawk
Christopher Balo
Gerald Lucas
Mark Mestre
Ryan VanOrder
Lorance Morrison

Libby Vale

1428

1123

1120

1323

1414

1423

1118

1421

1122

1024

1416

1425

1025

117

1016

1226

1419

1316

1318

1217

1119

1023

1027

Team

Kent State University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Western Michigan University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Ohio University

Kent State University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Bowling Green State University
Ohio University

Bowling Green State University
The Ohio State University

Kent State University

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State University

Bowling Green State University

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

1 Pilot

Safety
Observer

3 Pilot

Safety
Observer

4 Pilot

Safety
Observer

5 Pilot

Safety
Observer

6 Pilot
Safety
Observer

7 Pilot
Safety
Observer

8 Pilot

Safety
Observer

Angelo molina

Karsten

Kotchenruther

Daniel Souppa

Nathan Gute

Evan Hoyle

Naman Mody

Isabelle Wilson

Ryan Plaskoff

Zachary Hahn

Nicholas Clayton

Takashi Kunu

Andrew McKinley

Cole Hebbard

George

Ludwiczak

Matthew Foote

Noah Pattan

1317

1324

1319

1314

1311

1321

1220

1214

1212

1216

1412

1425

1420

1422

1218

1219

Team

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Score

12.00

12.00

14.00

18.00

48.00

49.89

51.67

133.11

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

19.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

Judges

Points

14.50

0.00

14.50

0.00

13.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Owen Zahradka

Aden Johnson

Caleb Seymour

Nicholas Krentz

Christopher Ford

Alex Lorenz

Alaina Dawson

Cori King

Dianna Sprague

Michael Crist

Lorance Morrison

Benjamin Dodge

Cole Pfaff

Reece Wetherton

1028

1020

1426

1421

1112

1121

1018

1021

1113

1115

1023

1019

1114

1123

Team

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Score

162.00

193.88

205.96

242.43

257.00

428.00

1,145.81

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

4.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00





